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From: "Leo Wold" <LWold@riag.ri.gov>
To: <Lmassaro@puc.state.ri.us>
Date: 3/20/2013 1:25:26 PM
Subject: Docket Nos. 4391, 4315

Dear Ms. Massaro,

 

Enclosed for filing with the Commission on behalf of the Division is a
Memorandum from Richard Hahn to the Division of Public Utilities and
Carriers.

 

Very truly yours,

 

Leo J. Wold

Assistant Attorney General

 

 

CC: <Thomas.teehan@nationalgrid.com>, <Joanne.scanlon@nationalgrid.com>, 
<Jeanne.lloyd@national.ngrid.com>, <Steve.scialabba@ripuc.state.ri.us>, <Klynch@ripuc.state.ri.us>, 
"Donna MacRae" <dmacrae@riag.ri.gov>, <Jmunoz@riag.ri.gov>, <rhahn@lacapra.com>, 
<Cwilson@puc.state.ri.us>, <Anault@puc.state.ri.us>, <Nucci@puc.state.ri.us>, 
<Dshah@puc.state.ri.us>, "john spirito" <jspirito@ripuc.state.ri.us>










